uatfing at The Plg near Bath

Cocktails

Clubman Plantation Dark Rum, King's Ginger, Lillet Blanc, Lime, Bay

Dot Need A Doctor Bulleit Bourbon, Kingston Black, Lemon, Sage § Honey Syrup, Lavender

Midmorniing Demise Lenmon Verbena infused Vodka, Fennel Soda, Marmalae, Absinthe, Fizz

Tickled Pk Tapatio Blanco Tequiln, Belsazar Rosé Vermouth, Pickled Rose, Chamonile, Tonic

Rhubarbed =hvbarb nfused Chase Vodka, Belsazar White Vermouth, Aperol

Royal Colling raspberry & Tarragon fused Chase GB Gin, Elderflower Cordial, Lime, Mint, Fizz

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Redhenad Fresh Raspberry Purée, Willy's Apple Clder Vinegar, Grenadine, topped with Ginger Beer

Southwest Stale seedlip Grove 42, Basil Syrup, Lemon, topped with Light Tonle

Beer & Cider

St )James Brewery Hop House 13, Publin, 330ml Bottle

A full flavoured Lager, both hoppy and fruity

Keller Pils Lost § Grounded, Brislington, 330ml Bottle

Crisp, clean Czech-style Lager — zesty, fresh and pleasantly hopped
Running with Seeptres Lost § Grounded, Brislington, 330ml Bottle
A powerfully hoppy § intense ndia Pale Lager

Sleeping Lemons Wild Beer Co., Shepton Mallet, 330ml Bottle
Light, tart and very quaffable Sour Beer. Very food friendly

Zorbing Electric Bear, Bath, ++oml Can

Punchy, well balanced IPA - and (t's Glutewn Free

Barm owl Pervy’s Clder, tlminster, 500ml Bottle

Lightly sparking Farmhouse Clder, naturally fermented and unfiltered
Blderflower Clder Sheppy's, Taunton, 500ml Bottle

Traditional Somerset Clder with a burst of elderflower

Flare Pulpt, Hewish, 330ml Bottle

A clder of substance, yet easy drinking, from local upstarts Pulpt
Ninkasl wild Beer Co., Shepton mMallet, #50ml Bottle

Sparkling Wine

Hawbledow Classic Cuvée NV, Hampshire, England
our House favourite {izz! Bright, fresh acldity from this charming Bnglish number
Bolllnger special cuvée NV, Champagne, France

Atrue classie and a staple of special occastons! Lemony, bLgcuLtg, deliclouws

Soft Drinks & Non-Alcoholic

Seedlip qarden, Grove or Spice, paived with a Tonie (35ml)

AEcorn Aromatic, Bitter or Dry Apeviti{s, patred with a Tonic (50ml)

caleio Non-Alcoholic Free Spirit from Bristol! Served with Tonic or a Glnger Ale (50ml)
LD\/CL& Drinks Elderflower Pressé or Raspberry Lemonade (250ml Bottle)

5.0%
4.8%
5.2%

z.e%

4.9%

9.0%

12%

12%

PEALEL
£13
£11

£13

£6
£6

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6,00

£6,50

£6,00

£6,00

£6,50

£20,00

£12,50

£18.00

£10.00
£10,00
£10,00

£4,00



Spirits (25ml)

House Favourites
Chase GB Dry Hereford
Chase Fruit gins Hereford
& O'Clock Bristol
Bath gin Bath
Bristol Docker’s Strength Bristol
Psychopomp Woden Bristol
Psychopomp Seasonal Bristol
wild Splrits Sleeping Lemons Shepton Mallet
Garden Swift Cotswolds

Jinzu Scotland
Salcombe Saint Marie Devon

Chase Potato Vodka Hereforot
Black Cow Milk Vodka Dorset
Bristol Vodka Bristol

40% £5,00
40% £6,00
43% £6.00
40% £550
55% £6,50
40% £6.50
40% EF00
40% £F50
4c% £8.00
41.3% £6.50
41.4% £6,50
40% £5,00
40% £6,00
40% £550

Pair with the perfect tonic - Fever Tree Light, Meditervanean, Elderflower, Aromatic or Lemon (£3.00)

Doorly’s 3yr Cubn

El Dorado 12y Guyana

Mezan XO Jamaica

Plantation Original Dark cartbbean Blend
sSanta Teresa 1796 Venezuela

Ocho Blanco
casamigos Reposado
Ocho Airejo
uiquiriqui Mezcal

Auchentoshan American Oak Lowland
Glenwmorangie Nectar o'Or Highland
Balvenie 14 Yyr Caribbean Cask Speyside
Laphroaiy Quarter Cask 1slay

Talisker 18Yr sSkye

Copper Bog Scotland, Speyside, Blended Malt

Bullelt Bourbon UsSA

Bullelt Rye USA

Sonoma County Cherrywood RYe USA
Nikka From The Barrel Japan

Cotswold Single Malt Cotswolds, Single Malt
Method § Madness Ireland, Single Grain
Roe § Co (reland, Blended qrain

40% £5,00
40% £6,50
40% £6,00
40% £550
40% £82.00
40% £5.,00
40% £9.00
40% £8.00
45% £6,00
40% £6,00
46% £F.00
43% £#.00
48% £F.00
45.8% £10,00
40% £5.,00
45% £5,00
45% £5,00
48% £850
51.4% £7+.00
4e%  £6.00
4eh EF00

45% £5,00



