Quaffing at The Pig near Bath

Cocktails

Clubman Plantation Dark Rum, King's Ginger, Lillet Blanc, Lime, Bay	£11
Don't Need A Doctor Bulleit Bourbon, Kingston Black, Lemon, Sage & Honey Syrup, Lavender	£11
Midmorning Demise Lemon Verbena Infused Vodka, Fennel Soda, Marmalae, Absinthe, Fizz	£13
Tíckled Pínk Tapatío Blanco Tequíla, Belsazar Rosé Vermouth, Píckled Rose, Chamomíle, Toníc	£11
Rhubarbed Rhubarb Infused Chase Vodka, Belsazar White Vermouth, Aperol	£11
Royal Collins Raspberry & Tarragon Infused Chase GB Gin, Elderflower Cordial, Lime, Mint, Fizz	£13

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Redhead Fresh Raspberry Purée, Willy's Apple Cider Vinegar, Grenadine, topped with Ginger Beer	£6
Southwest Side Seedlip Grove 42, Basil Syrup, Lemon, topped with Light Tonic	£6

Beer & Cider

St James Brewery Hop House 13, Dublín, 330ml Bottle	5.0%	£5.50
A full flavoured Lager, both hoppy and fruity Keller Píls Lost & Grounded, <i>Bríslington, 330ml Bottle</i>	4.8%	£5.50
Crísp, clean Czech-style Lager – zesty, fresh and pleasantly hopped		
Running with Sceptres Lost & Grounded, Brislington, 330ml Bottle	5.2%	£5.50
A powerfully hoppy § intense India Pale Lager		
Sleeping Lemons Wild Beer Co., Shepton Mallet, 330ml Bottle	3.6%	£6.00
Light, tart and very quaffable Sour Beer. Very food friendly		
Zorbing Electric Bear, Bath, 440ml Can	4.1%	£6.50
Punchy, well balanced IPA – and it's Gluten Free		
Barn Owl Perry's Cider, Ilminster, 500ml Bottle	6.5%	£6.00
Lightly sparking Farmhouse Cider, naturally fermented and unfiltered		
Elderflower Cíder Sheppy's, Taunton, 500ml Bottle	4.0%	£6.00
Traditional Somerset Cider with a burst of elderflower		
Flare Pulpt, <i>Hewish, 330ml Bottle</i>	4.9%	£6.50
A cíder of substance, yet easy drínking, from local upstarts Pulpt		
Nínkasí Wild Beer Co., Shepton Mallet, 750ml Bottle	9.0%	£20.00

Sparkling Wine

Hambledon Classic Cuvée NV, Hampshire, England	12%	£12.50
Our House favourite fizz! Bright, fresh acidity from this charming English number		
Bollinger Special Cuvée NV, Champagne, France	12%	£18.00
A true classic and a staple of special occasions! Lemony, biscuity, delicious		

Soft Drinks & Non-Alcoholic

Seedlíp Garden, Grove or Spice, paíred with a Tonic (35ml)	£10.00
AEcorn Aromatic, Bitter or Dry Aperitifs, paired with a Tonic (50ml)	£10.00
Caleño Non-Alcoholic Free Spirit from Bristol! Served with Tonic or a Ginger Ale (50ml)	£10.00
Lovely Drínks Elderflower Pressé or Raspberry Lemonade (250ml Bottle)	£4.00

Spirits (25ml)

House Favourites		
Chase GB Dry Hereford	40%	£5.00
Chase Fruit Gins Hereford	40%	£6.00
6 O'Clock Brístol	43%	£6.00
Bath Gín Bath	40%	£5.50
Bristol Docker's Strength Bristol	55%	£6.50
Psychopomp Woden Bristol	40%	£6.50
Psychopomp Seasonal Bristol	40%	£7.00
Wild Spirits Sleeping Lemons Shepton Mallet	40%	£7.50
Garden Swift Cotswolds	46%	£8.00
Jínzu Scotland	41.3%	£6.50
Salcombe Saínt Maríe Devon	41.4%	6 £6.50
Chase Potato Vodka Hereford	40%	£5.00
Black Cow Milk Vodka Dorset	40%	£6.00
Brístol Vodka Brístol	40%	£5.50

Pair with the perfect tonic - Fever Tree Light, Mediterranean, Elderflower, Aromatic or Lemon (£3.00)

Doorly's 3yr Cuba	40%	£5.00
El Dorado 12yr Guyana	40%	£6.50
Mezan XO Jamaíca	40%	£6.00
Plantation Original Dark Caribbean Blend	40%	£5.50
Santa Teresa 1796 Venezuela	40%	£8.00
Ocho Blanco	40%	£5.00
Casamígos Reposado	40%	£9.00
Ocho Añejo	40%	£8.00
Quíquíríquí Mezcal	45%	£6.00
Auchentoshan American Oak Lowland	40%	£6.00
Glenmorangie Nectar d'Or Highland	46%	£7.00
Balvenie 14 yr Caribbean Cask Speyside	43%	£7.00
Laphroaig Quarter Cask Islay	48%	£7.00
Talísker 18yr Skye	45.8%	£10.00
Copper Dog Scotland, Speyside, Blended Malt	40%	£5.00
Bulleit Bourbon USA	45%	£5.00
Bulleit Rye USA	45%	£5.00
Sonoma County Cherrywood Rye USA	48%	£8.50
Nikka From The Barrel Japan	51.4%	£7.00
Cotswold Single Malt Cotswolds, Single Malt	46%	£6.00
Method & Madness Ireland, Single Grain	C	£7.00
Roe § Co Ireland, Blended Graín	45%	£5.00